## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 87

Department of Elections

Item 87 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Financial Assistance for Electoral Services (78000)	\$6,275,378	\$9,789,512
Financial Assistance for General Registrar Compensation (78001)	\$5,322,303	\$8,836,437
Financial Assistance for Local Electoral Board Compensation and Expenses (78002) Fund Sources:	\$953,075	\$953,075
General	\$6,275,378	\$9,789,512